. Rosa Khutor Extreme Park
sochl'ru SkcTpum-Mapk Posa XyTop

ZOII]O%) Parc extréme Rosa Khutor

MON 17 FEB 2014
Start Time 17:45

Freestyle Skiing

®pucrann / Ski acrobatique

Men's Aerials

AkpobaTnka Myx4uHbl / Sauts hommes
Qualification 1

Keanudukaumsa 1/ Qualifications 1

Results
PesyneraThl / Résultats

AE

Jury Technical Data
Jury Advisor: ROBINSON Christopher FIS Course Name: Rosa Air
FIS Technical Delegate: =~ SAAMANEN Jyrki FIN
Head Judge: BUOB Stefan Sul Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: KITOV Oleg RUS In-run: 70.0m 27°
Table: 23.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 26.0m 39°
FIS Race Director: FITZGERALD Joseph FIS Kicker 1: -m -m -°
Chief of Course: ABLAEV Enver UKR 2: 6.00m 3.55m 66°
3: 6.00m 3.60m 66°
Assistant Head Judge: JABOOR Zoe AUS 4: 7.50m 4.20m 71.5°
Judge 1: HOUSE Helene CAN 5: -m - m -°
Judge 2: GRANGE Olivier FRA 6: 7.50m 4.25m 71.5°
Judge 3: KUSHENKO Oksana RUS
Judge 4: McNICE William USA Forerunners
Judge 5: KALUZIKOVA Hanka CZE F1 - POLENOV Vasily RUS
Judging Score Verifier: ANTTILA Petri FIN
Weather: Cloudy Air Temperature: 2°C / 36°F Snow Temperature: -2°C / 28°F Wind: 0.2 m/sec (VR)
Number of Competitors: 21, Number of NOCs: 9
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NOC  yg J J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump  pp Overall g
Code Score
1 9 2527482 JIA Zongyang CHN 1991 A&F: 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2
LDG: 28 25 28 28 26
Total: 9.3 86 9.0 9.0 88 26.8 bFdFF 4425 11859 186 Q
2 6 2485099 MORRIS David AUS 1984 A&F: 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1
LDG: 2.8 28 26 28 28
Total: 906 89 86 9.0 89 26.8 bFdFF 4425 11859 184 Q
3 11 2330841 ULRICH Renato SUlI 1983 A&F: 58 58 59 58 538
LDG: 2.7 27 27 28 27
Total: 85 85 86 86 85 256 bdFFF 4525 115.84 Q
4 2 2526229 Ql Guangpu CHN 1990 A&F: 58 56 55 54 57
LDG: 28 28 27 28 28
Total: 86 84 82 82 85 251 bdFFF 4525 113.57 Q
5 7 2438904 WU Chao CHN 1987 A&F: 56 5.7 58 6.0 6.0
LDG: 24 25 25 26 25
Total: 80 82 83 86 85 250 bFdFF 4.425 110.62 Q
6 12 2472951 ABRAMENKO Oleksandr UKR 1988 A&F: 57 6.2 56 57 56
LDG: 23 25 23 24 25
Total: 80 87 #9 8.1 8.1 242 bdFFF 4525 109.50 Q
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Rosa Khutor Extreme Park
Okctpum-TNapk Posa Xytop

Parc extréme Rosa Khutor

MON 17 FEB 2014
Start Time 17:45

Freestyle Skiing

®pucrann / Ski acrobatique

Men's Aerials

AkpobaTnka Myx4uHbl / Sauts hommes
Qualification 1

Keanudukaumsa 1/ Qualifications 1

Results
PesyneraThl / Résultats

Number of Competitors: 21, Number of NOCs: 9

AE

Rank

Bib FIS Code

Name

NOC
Code

YB

J1

J2

J3

J4 J5 Score Jump DD

Overall

Score Tie

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3

13

19

14

26

18

22

25

27

23

2193294

2164970

2527536

2527534

2527991

2528333

2312217

2529110

2529931

2527472

2360140

2416982

KUSHNIR Anton

DASHINSKI Dmitri

KROTOV Pavel

BUROV llya

BOHONNON Mac

PUZDERKO Mykola

LAMBERT Thomas

GASSER Mischa

SLIVETS Timofei

BERESTOVSKIY Sergei

OSIPAU Denis

LIU Zhongging
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BLR

BLR

RUS

RUS

USA

UKR

Sul

Sul

RUS

BLR

CHN

1984

1977

1992

1991

1995

1990

1984

1991

1984

1986

1983

1985

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

5.7
23
8.0

5.4
2.6
8.0

5.1
2.6

5.5
2.7

5.5
2.6

5.8
24
8.2

4.8
2.2

6.0
2.5
8.5

5.7
1.1

6.4
2.9

5.3
0.7

5.6
0.7

5.6
22

5.7
2.6

5.1
2.7
7.8

4.9
2.6

5.5
2.8
8.3

5.8
23
8.1

4.9
2.1
7.0

6.1
2.6

5.3
1.0

6.1
2.7
8.8

53
1.0
6.3

5.0
0.9
5.9

6.0
23
8.3

5.3
2.6

53
2.7

5.5
2.7
8.2

5.6
2.7
8.3

5.7
22

5.0
2.1
7.1

5.9
2.5

5.5
1.0
6.5

6.0
2.7
8.7

54
1.3

5.5
0.7
6.2

6.1 57
28 23
89 8.0 243 bFdFF 4.425

55 52
27 27
82 79 241 bFAFF 4.425

51 53
27 26
78 7.9 235 bdFFF 4.525

51 50
26 25
77 75 234 bdFFF 4.525

59 56
28 29
8+ 85 251 bLdFF 4.175

59 56
26 24
85 8.0 243 DbFFF 4.050

52 51
21 23
73 +4 214 bdFFF 4.525

6.1 5.9
24 25
85 84 254 bLFF 3.800

54 54
09 11
6.3 6.5 19.3 bdFFF 4.525

6.0 59
28 26
8.8 85 26.3 bFF 3.150

54 51
0.8 0.9
6.2 6.0 185 bFdFF 4.425

55 53
05 05
6.0 58 18.1 bFdFF 4.425

107.52

106.64

106.33

105.88

104.79

98.41

96.83

96.52

87.33

82.84

81.86

80.09
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MON 17 FEB 2014
Start Time 17:45

Rosa Khutor Extreme Park
Okctpum-TNapk Posa Xytop
Parc extréme Rosa Khutor

Freestyle Skiing

®pucrann / Ski acrobatique

Men's Aerials

AkpobaTnka Myx4uHbl / Sauts hommes
Qualification 1

Keanudukaumsa 1/ Qualifications 1

Results
PesyneraThl / Résultats

Number of Competitors: 21, Number of NOCs: 9

AE

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NOC  yg J J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump  pp Overall g
Code Score
19 5 2525948 GERRITS Travis CAN 1991 A&F: 55 54 51 53 54
LDG: 0.5 04 04 0.1 03
Total: 66 58 55 54 57 17.0 bdFFF 4.525 76.92
20 4 2192130 GRISHIN Alexei BLR 1979 A&F: 55 56 56 59 54
LDG: 0.7 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6
Total: 6.2 6.1 6.1 65 60 18.4 bLdAFF 4.175 76.82
21 28 2529818 INKARBEK Baglan KAZ 1994 A&F: 5.6 57 53 53 55
LDG: 05 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Total: 6+ 67 6.3 6.3 6.5 19.1 bFF 3.150 60.16
Explanation of Jump Codes:
Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists H = Half (%2 twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1% twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2" twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist
NOTE
(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score
LEGEND
A&F Air & Form Degree of Difficulty J Judge LDG Landing
Q Qualified Tie-break points VR Variable YB Year of Birth
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